

# 2021 – 2022 Silver Hawk Booster Club Membership Form

Lincoln Southwest High School, 7001 S. 14<sup>th</sup> St, Lincoln, NE 68512 Phone: 402-436-1306

Membership Email: admin@silverhawkbooster.com

## www.silverhawkbooster.com

Help the Silver Hawk Boosters take flight this year as a Booster Club Member. The Silver Hawk Booster Club is a non-profit organization of parents and staff focused on promoting and supporting the needs of all LSW students.

## YOUR BOOSTER FUNDS SUPPORT:

5 Performing Arts Programs	<ul> <li>Practice Facilities / Equipment</li> </ul>
<ul> <li>18 Athletic Teams</li> <li>Silver Hawk Sculptures</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Theater Equipment</li> <li>Hawk Families in need</li> </ul>
<ul> <li>Commons Area</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Philanthropies supported by our students</li> </ul>
<ul> <li>Media Center</li> </ul>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Member information*:	
Parent Last Name:	First Name:
Address/Zip:	
Email:	Phone:
Member Levels*(per person): 1 Yr - \$35 /	4 Yrs - \$120 / LSW Staff - \$10
Child's Name:	Graduation Year:
*Membership is open to anyone, but voting privileges are	only given to those with current students at LSW.
Memberships are sold on a per person basis; we do not of	fer family memberships at this time.

#### **Volunteer Opportunities:**

If you're interested in volunteering with the Silver Hawk Boosters, please contact your parent representative, a Board member, or email admin@silverhawkbooster.com.

#### To pay online, go to: www.silverhawkbooster.com

If paying by check, make checks payable to: Silver Hawks Booster Club Mail to: Silver Hawks Booster Club, Attn: Memberships, 7001 S. 14<sup>th</sup> Street, Lincoln, NE 68512

### THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING THE SILVERHAWK BOOSTER CLUB!